We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Surface Mounted Door Closers
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

Note: Hold open option is not
approved on any fire door.
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Finish
Standard Arm 2024SIL Silver
Standard Arm
with BC
2024BCSIL Silver
Hold open 2024HSIL Silver
Offset arm 2024BCOPSIL Silver
26 Lockwood Product Catalogue  | Surface Mounted Door Closers | 2014-06
121 parallel
203